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True or False Dates 
Directions: Read the calendar carefully. Then, read each 
statement below and decide if it is True (T) or False (F) 
based on the information in the calendar. Be careful to 
notice dates, days, and times. 

 

Community Center Calendar - July 

• July 1 (Tue): Independence Day Poster Contest - 2:00 p.m. (Art Room) 
• July 3 (Thu): Outdoor Movie Night - 8:00 p.m. (Courtyard) 
• July 4 (Fri): Independence Day Parade - 10:00 a.m. (Main Street) 
• July 6 (Sun): Gardening Workshop - 9:30 a.m. (Community Garden) 
• July 9 (Wed): Robotics Club Meeting - 4:00 p.m. (Tech Lab) 
• July 12 (Sat): Dance Performance - 7:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 
• July 15 (Tue): Local History Lecture - 6:00 p.m. (Library Hall) 
• July 18 (Fri): Talent Show - 5:30 p.m. (Main Hall) 
• July 22 (Tue): Photography Exhibit - 3:00 p.m. (Gallery) 
• July 25 (Fri): Chess Club Gathering - 1:00 p.m. (Game Room) 
• July 30 (Wed): Summer Reading Celebration - 11:00 a.m. (Library) 

 

______ 1. The Outdoor Movie Night happens on the same day as the Parade. 

______ 2. The Gardening Workshop takes place on a weekend. 

______ 3. The Robotics Club Meeting is scheduled before the Dance Performance. 

______ 4. The Talent Show is held in the Auditorium. 

______ 5. The Local History Lecture happens after the Photography Exhibit. 

______ 6. The Chess Club Gathering is in the Game Room. 

______ 7. The Independence Day Parade is held on July 4th. 

______ 8. The Summer Reading Celebration happens in the Library. 

______ 9. The Poster Contest takes place after the Robotics Club Meeting. 

______ 10. The Dance Performance happens on July 6th. 

 


